
SSS Hubballi - Arsikere Express (UnReserved)/16214 - Exp - SWR 
YLG/Yalvigi to ASK/Arsikere Junction 

6h 17m - 257 km - 29 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction
(Hubli)

14:55 3 1 0 52 627 SWR

2 KNO Kundgol 15:13 15:14 1m 0 1 16 56 636 SWR
3 SNH Saunshi 15:23 15:24 1m 0 1 24 52 634 SWR
4 GDI Gudgeri 15:37 15:38 1m 0 1 35 65 689 SWR
5 KALS Kalas Halt 15:43 15:44 1m 1 1 41 45 663 SWR
6 YLG Yalvigi 15:52 15:53 1m 0 1 47 64 SWR
7 SVNR Savanur 16:01 16:02 1m 0 1 55 71 584 SWR
8 KVS Kalsur 16:09 16:10 1m 1 1 64 15 541 SWR
9 KJG Karajgi 16:28 16:30 2m 0 1 68 42 550 SWR
10 HVR SMM Haveri 16:40 16:42 2m 0 1 75 65 553 SWR
11 BYD Byadgi 16:55 16:56 1m 0 1 89 56 632 SWR
12 DAD Devargudda 17:07 17:08 1m 0 1 100 49 589 SWR
13 RNR Ranibennur 17:18 17:20 2m 0 1 108 62 527 SWR
14 CLI Chalgeri 17:33 17:34 1m 0 1 121 49 574 SWR
15 HRR Harihar 17:46 17:48 2m 0 1 131 51 545 SWR
16 DVG Davangere 18:03 18:05 2m 0 1 144 47 584 SWR
17 THN Tolahunse 18:17 18:18 1m 0 1 153 51 604 SWR
18 HNH Hanumanahalli 18:25 18:26 1m 1 1 159 49 621 SWR
19 KAG Kodaganur 18:32 18:33 1m 1 1 164 55 633 SWR
20 MYK Mayakonda 18:42 18:43 1m 0 1 172 53 646 SWR
21 SLU Sasalu 18:52 18:53 1m 1 1 180 61 659 SWR
22 JRU Chikjajur Junction 19:03 19:05 2m 0 1 190 57 668 SWR
23 HLK Holalkere 19:15 19:16 1m 0 1 200 47 SWR
24 NLNR Nulenur 19:21 19:22 1m 1 1 204 55 SWR
25 RGI Ramagiri 19:29 19:30 1m 0 1 210 61 SWR
26 ABGT Arabagatta Halt 19:36 19:37 1m 1 1 216 44 SWR
27 HSD Hosadurga Road 19:42 19:43 1m 1 1 220 60 767 SWR
28 SHV Shivani 19:53 19:54 1m 0 1 230 64 SWR
29 AJP Ajjampura 20:04 20:05 1m 0 1 241 49 752 SWR
30 NVF Nagavangala 20:15 20:16 1m 0 1 249 60 808 SWR
31 RRB Birur Junction 20:26 20:28 2m 0 1 259 38 794 SWR
32 DRU Kadur Junction 20:38 20:40 2m 0 1 265 48 773 SWR
33 BLKR Ballekere Halt 20:48 20:49 1m 1 1 271 62 780 SWR
34 VNR Devanur 20:59 21:00 1m 0 1 282 45 754 SWR
35 BVR Banavar 21:09 21:10 1m 0 1 288 16 789 SWR
36 ASK Arsikere Junction 22:10 0 1 304 - 803 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 22 2024 (21:57)

Jun 22 2024 (21:57)

1

1


